
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay (H.S)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Goleman (A) A 11:39.43

1) PAREDES, Hannah JR 2) LEWIS, Megan SO

3) FERNANDEZ, JAYELLE FR 4) LEWIS, Kayla SR

5) DESIRE, Aaryn SR 6) DESIRE, Aryannah SR

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (H.S)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 NSU University (A) A 9:39.78

1) BAER, Christian JR 2) GUREVICH, Jacob JR

3) SCHLESINGER, Sam SO 4) OLIVERIO, Michael SO

2 Somerset Academy (PP) (A) A NT

1) KALIL, Jorge SR 2) EBRON, Kai SR

3) SMITH, Zamar FR 4) FELIX, Camren JR

5) TORRES-DIAZ, Cristian FR 6)

3 Hialeah (A) A 8:36.40

1) DAVIS, Laron JR 2) FLETCHER, Andre FR

3) MORLEY, Giovonni SO 4) POCHETTE, Enson JR

5) RUSS, Jason JR 6)

4 Goleman (A) A 9:00.00

1) CABRERA, Eduardo SR 2) CHAMBERS, Anthony SO

3) CORDOVA, Charles JR 4) LOPEZ, Felipe SR

5) HUDSON, Khimari SO 6) PACHECO, Jorge SO

7) TATE, Zion SO 8)

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles (H.S)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 JACOB, Camorra SO Somerset Academy (PP) NT

4 CAREY, Anya SR Somerset Academy (PP) 16.95

5 LOUIS, Marie st SR Goleman 18.00

6 GUTIERREZ, Claudia JR Goleman NT

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles (H.S)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 COLES, Gerlin SO Dr. Krop 20.78

4 HARRIS, Justin FR Goleman 15.20

5 PIERRE-LOUIS, Darence SR Dr. Krop 19.44

6 HOWARD, Malachi FR Somerset Academy (PP) NT
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#5 Girls 100 Meters (H.S)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

2 RODRIGUEZ, Yanelly JR Somerset Academy (PP) NT

3 WICKMAN, McKenna SO NSU University NT

4 BRAND, Jasmine FR Somerset Academy (SH) NT

5 BURROUGHS, Daina FR Dr. Krop NT

6 WALTERS, Jurnee 8 Somerset Academy (SH) NT

7 REID, Shanoya FR Somerset Academy (PP) NT

Section 2 of 3

1 ROZENFELD, Sophie FR NSU University NT

2 SCOTT, Kiarah JR Dr. Krop 15.93

3 BEARD, Jaid SO Dr. Krop 15.00

4 POLITE, Deonna SO Dr. Krop 14.51

5 FLORIAN, Alexandra JR Dr. Krop 14.80

6 GARCIA, Madison JR Somerset Academy (SH) 15.06

7 HERNANDEZ, Samantha SO Somerset Academy (SH) NT

8 JIMOH, Ayisat JR Somerset Academy (PP) NT

Section 3 of 3

1 EXUM, Kimora FR NSU University 13.77

2 JACOB, Camyyah SO Somerset Academy (PP) 13.45

3 JOSEPH, Janessa SO Goleman 12.65

4 LOUIS, Marie st SR Goleman 12.50

5 BLATCH, Kayla SO Goleman 12.60

6 CAREY, Anya SR Somerset Academy (PP) 13.26

7 CHARLES, Mackenzie SO NSU University 13.76

8 STEPHENS, Kaitlyn 8 NSU University 13.87

#6 Boys 100 Meters (H.S)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 NICHOLAS, Jovonte FR Somerset Academy (SH) NT

2 NUGENT, Amare FR Somerset Academy (PP) NT

3 COLES, Gerlin SO Dr. Krop NT

4 RIVERA, Luis FR Somerset Academy (SH) NT

5 GARCON, Shawn JR NSU University NT

6 PEREZ, Rolando SR Somerset Academy (SH) NT

7 FAISON, Corteas 8 Somerset Academy (PP) NT

Section 2 of 4

1 PEREIRA, Shawn SO Somerset Academy (SH) NT

2 ROLLE, Jakeim JR Dr. Krop 12.97

3 VILLEGAS, Aiden JR Somerset Academy (SH) 12.50

4 HOOD, Charvis FR NSU University 12.35

5 JUSTE, Jasiah FR Somerset Academy (PP) 12.37

6 MATHIS, Ryan FR Hialeah 12.56

7 TAYLOR, Tandre SO Dr. Krop NT

8 BRONSON, Demetrius JR Hialeah NT

Section 3 of 4
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#6 Boys 100 Meters (H.S) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

1 KELLY, Landon SO NSU University 11.96

2 DUNCAN, Craig JR Dr. Krop 11.83

3 MOREAU, Ethan SO Goleman 11.70

4 BROWN, JR., Antonio SO NSU University 11.54

5 AVILA-LOPEZ, Carlos FR NSU University 11.61

6 LIDDIE, Kayin SO Dr. Krop 11.74

7 GOSHA, Abdullad SR Hialeah 11.86

8 BEERSINGH, Jermain SR Hialeah 12.16

Section 4 of 4

5 BAKER, Kaj SO Somerset Academy (PP) NT

#7 Girls 1600 Meters (H.S)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 LEWIS, Kayla SR Goleman 5:37.87

2 PAREDES, Hannah JR Goleman 6:04.09

#8 Boys 1600 Meters (H.S)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 CABRERA, Eduardo SR Goleman 5:10.00

2 CORDOVA, Charles JR Goleman 5:16.41

3 GUREVICH, Jacob JR NSU University 5:18.43

4 CARTER, Noah FR NSU University 5:23.99

5 OLIVERIO, Michael SO NSU University 5:24.24

6 LOPEZ, Felipe SR Goleman 5:27.52

7 PALMA, Christopher SR Hialeah 5:39.57

8 CATON, Daniel FR Dr. Krop 6:08.94

9 MANANGAN, Quentin 7 Somerset Academy (PP) 6:10.00

10 MORLEY, Giovonni SO Hialeah 6:30.76

11 CHAVEZ, Damian SO Hialeah 6:31.62

12 POCHETTE, Enson JR Hialeah 7:32.93

13 CHAMBERS, Anthony SO Goleman NT

#9 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (H.S)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Dr. Krop (A) A 50.35

1) VIEL, Gorgeous SO 2) POLITE, Deonna SO

3) STEWART, Crysta SO 4) MITTON, Lanyiah SO

5) MOSLEY, Kylie SO 6)

4 NSU University (A) A 49.58

1) CHARLES, Mackenzie SO 2) EXUM, Kimora FR

3) GRIFFITH, Kiandra SO 4) BRENNAN, Amyiah 7

5) WICKMAN, McKenna SO 6)
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#9 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (H.S) (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

5 Goleman (A) A 50.20

1) LOUIS, Marie st SR 2) JOSEPH, Janessa SO

3) BLATCH, Kayla SO 4) DESIRE, Aaryn SR

5) DESIRE, Aryannah SR 6)

6 Dr. Krop (B) B 54.64

1) BEARD, Jaid SO 2) BURROUGHS, Daina FR

3) PIERRE-LOUIS, Diana SO 4) SAINTLOUIS, Ann-Soraya SO

#10 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (H.S)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Dr. Krop (B) B 44.67

1) ROLLE, Jakeim JR 2) JEUDY, Donovan SO

3) PIERRE-LOUIS, Darence SR 4) WILLIAMS, Zanari SO

5) TAYLOR, Tandre SO 6)

2 NSU University (B) B 44.10

1) SANCHEZ, Tony SR 2) TOUSSAINT, Joshua SO

3) WILEY, JR., Derrick SO 4) DIXSON, Jacques JR

5) DONAHUE, Ian SR 6)

3 Dr. Krop (A) A 43.26

1) DUNCAN, Craig JR 2) LIDDIE, Kayin SO

3) DANIELS, Matthew JR 4) TURNER-ALLEN, Caleb SR

4 NSU University (A) A 42.10

1) KELLY, Landon SO 2) FERNANDEZ, Luis SO

3) AVILA-LOPEZ, Carlos FR 4) BROWN, JR., Antonio SO

5 Hialeah (A) A 42.57

1) MATHIS, Ryan FR 2) GOSHA, Abdullad SR

3) BRONSON, Demetrius JR 4) BEERSINGH, Jermain SR

5) WELLONS, Zakais FR 6)

6 Goleman (A) A 43.73

1) EASTERLING, Antwain SO 2) MOREAU, Ethan SO

3) FRANCOIS, Jason SR 4) PROPHETE, Kevin SR

5) HENRY, Dukenson SR 6)

7 Somerset Academy (SH) (A) A 44.12

1) VILLEGAS, Aiden JR 2) NICHOLAS, Jovonte FR

3) RIVERA, Luis FR 4) PEREZ, Rolando SR

8 Hialeah (B) B NT

1) NIXON, Jeremiah SO 2) ANDERSON, Damarcus JR

3) WILLIAMS, Terrell JR 4) PALMA, Christopher SR

5) DAVIS, Laron JR 6)
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#11 Girls 400 Meters (H.S)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

2 KING, Gah'Laysia 7 Somerset Academy (PP) NT

3 ROBAINA, Chloe 7 Somerset Academy (SH) NT

4 FERREIRA, Gabriella 8 Somerset Academy (SH) NT

5 ROBAINA, Isabella FR Somerset Academy (SH) NT

6 STEWART, Crysta SO Dr. Krop NT

7 LEWIS, Megan SO Goleman NT

Section 2 of 3

1 JOHNSON, sanai SO Goleman NT

2 LEWIS, Kayla SR Goleman NT

3 SMITH, Anais 6 Somerset Academy (PP) 1:20.00

4 SCOTT, Kiarah JR Dr. Krop 1:18.10

5 FLORIAN, Alexandra JR Dr. Krop 1:18.14

6 FISHER, Mandi JR NSU University 1:21.18

7 IZQUIERDO, Mia 7 Somerset Academy (SH) NT

8 DANIELS, Paris FR Somerset Academy (SH) NT

Section 3 of 3

1 ROJAS, Madison SO NSU University 1:09.80

2 REID, Shanoya FR Somerset Academy (PP) 1:08.53

3 PROVOST-HERON, Ella SO Somerset Academy (PP) 1:03.68

4 BRENNAN, Amyiah 7 NSU University 1:02.12

5 JACOB, Camyyah SO Somerset Academy (PP) 1:03.49

6 GRIFFITH, Kiandra SO NSU University 1:04.59

7 CAMPBELL, Casey SO Goleman 1:08.95

8 OSCEOLA HAHN, Daveny FR NSU University 1:14.26

#12 Boys 400 Meters (H.S)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

2 VELAZCO, Matthew SO Somerset Academy (SH) NT

3 ACOFF, Terrance SO Somerset Academy (SH) NT

4 DIAZ, Alexander FR Somerset Academy (SH) NT

5 BRONSON, Demetrius JR Hialeah NT

Section 2 of 4

1 MANSITO, Blake FR Goleman NT

2 HOWARD, Malachi FR Somerset Academy (PP) NT

3 MAMAN, Leor FR Dr. Krop NT

4 RECIO, Mateo 8 Somerset Academy (SH) 1:23.91

5 JEUDY, Donovan SO Dr. Krop NT

6 WELLONS, Zakais FR Hialeah NT

7 GONZALEZ, Juan FR Somerset Academy (SH) NT

8 PALMA, Christopher SR Hialeah NT

Section 3 of 4

1 PROVOST-HERON, Kai SO Somerset Academy (PP) 1:05.78

2 LINDOR, Christian JR Dr. Krop 1:03.88

3 ANDERSON, Damarcus JR Hialeah 1:01.25
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#12 Boys 400 Meters (H.S) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

4 JOYCE, Darius 7 Somerset Academy (PP) 58.44

5 TATE, Zion SO Goleman 58.76

6 MONROE, Karl FR NSU University 1:03.22

7 BRIDGES, Michael FR NSU University 1:04.71

8 TAYLOR, Tandre SO Dr. Krop 1:07.49

Section 4 of 4

1 NOEL, Nathaniel SR Dr. Krop 57.80

2 STUBBS, Terrell JR Dr. Krop 55.72

3 DANIELS, Matthew JR Dr. Krop 52.24

4 BAKER, Kaj SO Somerset Academy (PP) 49.24

5 GRANVILLE, Julian SR NSU University 52.01

6 JUSTE, Jasiah FR Somerset Academy (PP) 54.06

7 WILLIAMS, Terrell JR Hialeah 57.61

8 GRANT, Jaquon SO Goleman 58.30

#13 Girls 400m Hurdles (H.S)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

4 LOUIS, Marie st SR Goleman 1:09.30

5 GUTIERREZ, Claudia JR Goleman NT

#14 Boys 400m Hurdles (H.S)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 CARBON, Daniel JR NSU University 1:09.49

3 COLES, Gerlin SO Dr. Krop 1:05.63

4 SANCHEZ, Tony SR NSU University 1:03.80

Section 2 of 2

3 PIERRE-LOUIS, Darence SR Dr. Krop NT

4 EASTERLING, Antwain SO Goleman 1:05.00

5 MCSHAN, Mekhi SR Goleman 1:07.44

6 JEAN-CHARLES, Karon JR Hialeah NT

#15 Girls 800 Meters (H.S)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 CRANDELL, Megan SO Somerset Academy (PP) 2:42.07

2 JIMOH, Ayisat JR Somerset Academy (PP) 2:44.78

3 GOLIAKOV, Veronika SO NSU University 2:48.33

4 VIEL, Gorgeous SO Dr. Krop 2:53.74

5 DRUKTEINIS, Daniela JR NSU University 3:04.72

6 ROBAINA, Chloe 7 Somerset Academy (SH) NT

7 LEE, Raigan Lee 8 Somerset Academy (PP) NT

8 ANDRE, Saniah 8 Somerset Academy (PP) NT

9 FERNANDEZ, JAYELLE FR Goleman NT

10 IZQUIERDO, Mia 7 Somerset Academy (SH) NT

11 LEWIS, Megan SO Goleman NT
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#16 Boys 800 Meters (H.S)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BERNARD, Micah 7 Somerset Academy (PP) 2:50.07

2 DAVIS, Laron JR Hialeah 2:57.30

3 JEAN-CHARLES, Karon JR Hialeah NT

4 INNOCENT, Lesly SR Somerset Academy (SH) NT

5 WHITE JR., Courtney 6 Somerset Academy (PP) NT

6 PETRI, Joshua FR Dr. Krop NT

7 LINDOR, Christian JR Dr. Krop NT

8 VALDIVIA, Daniel SO Somerset Academy (SH) NT

9 BAQUERO, Christian JR Somerset Academy (SH) NT

10 NOEL, Nathaniel SR Dr. Krop NT

11 RODRIGUEZ, Alain JR Somerset Academy (SH) NT

12 MENDES, Rondy SO Dr. Krop NT

Section 2 of 2

1 SINCLAIR-BERGIN, Josiah SO NSU University 2:06.21

2 BAER, Christian JR NSU University 2:16.54

3 ELLSLEY, Nathan JR NSU University 2:21.98

4 CHAMBERS, Anthony SO Goleman 2:23.52

5 SCHLESINGER, Sam SO NSU University 2:26.15

6 GRANT, Jaquon SO Goleman 2:26.34

7 PALMA, Christopher SR Hialeah 2:30.86

8 PACHECO, Jorge SO Goleman 2:31.57

9 TORRES-DIAZ, Cristian FR Somerset Academy (PP) 2:33.67

10 HUDSON, Khimari SO Goleman 2:40.00

11 FLETCHER, Andre FR Hialeah 2:42.61

12 MANANGAN, Quentin 7 Somerset Academy (PP) 2:48.77

#17 Girls 200 Meters (H.S)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

2 SAINTLOUIS, Ann-Soraya SO Dr. Krop NT

3 WALTERS, Jurnee 8 Somerset Academy (SH) NT

4 BRAND, Jasmine FR Somerset Academy (SH) NT

5 ROBAINA, Isabella FR Somerset Academy (SH) NT

6 HERNANDEZ, Samantha SO Somerset Academy (SH) NT

Section 2 of 3

1 GARCIA, Madison JR Somerset Academy (SH) 32.41

2 MITTON, Lanyiah SO Dr. Krop 30.47

3 NICOLE-PENN, Sarah SR Somerset Academy (PP) 29.21

4 MURRAT, Paigge 7 Somerset Academy (PP) 29.09

5 MOSLEY, Kylie SO Dr. Krop 29.09

6 STEPHENS, Kaitlyn 8 NSU University 29.56

7 PIERRE, Keisha JR Dr. Krop 31.21

8 LARACUENTE-ZOELLNER, Juliana 6 Somerset Academy (PP) 33.43

Section 3 of 3

1 CHARLES, Mackenzie SO NSU University 28.51
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#17 Girls 200 Meters (H.S) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

2 JACOB, Camorra SO Somerset Academy (PP) 28.09

3 JOSEPH, Janessa SO Goleman 26.82

4 BLATCH, Kayla SO Goleman 25.80

5 BRENNAN, Amyiah 7 NSU University 26.41

6 GRIFFITH, Kiandra SO NSU University 27.87

7 EXUM, Kimora FR NSU University 28.21

8 WALKER, Christina JR Somerset Academy (PP) 28.71

#18 Boys 200 Meters (H.S)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

2 BRONSON, Demetrius JR Hialeah NT

3 PEREIRA, Shawn SO Somerset Academy (SH) NT

4 MANSITO, Blake FR Goleman NT

5 RIVERA, Luis FR Somerset Academy (SH) NT

6 NICHOLAS, Jovonte FR Somerset Academy (SH) NT

Section 2 of 4

1 FRANCOIS, Jason SR Goleman NT

2 EASTERLING, Antwain SO Goleman NT

3 RODRIGUEZ, Alain SO Somerset Academy (PP) 26.41

4 CARBON, Daniel JR NSU University 26.33

5 JONES, Antwan 8 Somerset Academy (PP) 26.35

6 WILLIAMS, Zanari SO Dr. Krop 27.32

7 PEREZ, Rolando SR Somerset Academy (SH) NT

8 WILEY, JR., Derrick SO NSU University NT

Section 3 of 4

1 WILLIAMS, Terrell JR Hialeah 25.97

2 VILLEGAS, Aiden JR Somerset Academy (SH) 25.65

3 BEERSINGH, Jermain SR Hialeah 25.18

4 DUNCAN, Craig JR Dr. Krop 24.68

5 TOUSSAINT, Joshua SO NSU University 24.86

6 NIXON, Jeremiah SO Hialeah 25.42

7 MEDINA, Samuel 8 Somerset Academy (PP) 25.89

8 WRIGHT JR., Antonio 8 Somerset Academy (PP) 26.12

Section 4 of 4

1 GOSHA, Abdullad SR Hialeah NT

2 DANIELS, Matthew JR Dr. Krop NT

3 LIDDIE, Kayin SO Dr. Krop NT

4 SAINTILUS, Rolain JR Unattached NT

5 TURNER-ALLEN, Caleb SR Dr. Krop NT

6 HENRY, Dukenson SR Goleman NT

7 FERNANDEZ, Luis SO NSU University NT

8 DONAHUE, Ian SR NSU University NT
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#19 Girls 3200 Meters (H.S)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 FERNANDEZ, JAYELLE FR Goleman NT

#20 Boys 3200 Meters (H.S)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 LARGE, Jaedon 7 Somerset Academy (PP) NT

3 LOPEZ, Felipe SR Goleman NT

4 CABRERA, Eduardo SR Goleman NT

#21 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (H.S)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Dr. Krop (A) A 4:22.74

1) VIEL, Gorgeous SO 2) STEWART, Crysta SO

3) PIERRE, Keisha JR 4) POLITE, Deonna SO

5) MOSLEY, Kylie SO 6)

4 Somerset Academy (PP) (A) A 4:00.87

1) JIMOH, Ayisat JR 2) WALKER, Christina JR

3) PROVOST-HERON, Ella SO 4) RODRIGUEZ, Yanelly JR

5) CRANDELL, Megan SO 6)

5 Goleman (A) A 4:21.69

1) LEWIS, Megan SO 2) DESIRE, Aaryn SR

3) DESIRE, Aryannah SR 4) LEWIS, Kayla SR

5) PAREDES, Hannah JR 6) CAMPBELL, Casey SO

7) NELMS, Dontaysia SO 8)

6 NSU University (A) A NT

1) DRUKTEINIS, Daniela JR 2) STEPHENS, Kaitlyn 8

3) GOLIAKOV, Veronika SO 4) ROJAS, Madison SO

#22 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (H.S)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Somerset Academy (PP) (B) B NT

1) EBRON, Kai SR 2) FELIX, Camren JR

3) SMITH, Zamar FR 4) KALIL, Jorge SR

5) WRIGHT JR., Antonio 8 6) WOODS, Austin FR

7) PROVOST-HERON, Kai SO 8) RODRIGUEZ, Alain SO

2 NSU University (B) B 3:54.33

1) BRIDGES, Michael FR 2) HOOD, Charvis FR

3) MONROE, Karl FR 4) CARTER, Noah FR
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#22 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (H.S) (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

3 Dr. Krop (A) A 3:33.41

1) NOEL, Nathaniel SR 2) JEUDY, Donovan SO

3) MAMAN, Leor FR 4) LINDOR, Christian JR

5) ROLLE, Jakeim JR 6) TAYLOR, Tandre SO

4 Hialeah (A) A 3:30.30

1) NIXON, Jeremiah SO 2) JEAN-CHARLES, Karon JR

3) WILLIAMS, Terrell JR 4) PALMA, Christopher SR

5) MORLEY, Giovonni SO 6)

5 NSU University (A) A 3:33.03

1) AVILA-LOPEZ, Carlos FR 2) GRANVILLE, Julian SR

3) KELLY, Landon SO 4) SINCLAIR-BERGIN, Josiah SO

6 Somerset Academy (PP) (A) A 3:34.66

1) SIMMONS, Brendon FR 2) JUSTE, Jasiah FR

3) NUGENT, Amare FR 4) MEAGHER, Peyton SO

5) WILLIAMS, Antonio SR 6) JONES, Antwan 8

7) FAISON, Corteas 8 8)

7 Goleman (A) A 4:00.00

1) LATIMORE, Malyk SR 2) FRANCOIS, Jason SR

3) MCSHAN, Mekhi SR 4) EASTERLING, Antwain SO

5) CHAMBERS, Anthony SO 6) MOREAU, Ethan SO

#23 Girls Long Jump (H.S)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 BLATCH, Kayla SO Goleman NM

2 FLORIAN, Alexandra JR Dr. Krop NM

3 OSCEOLA HAHN, Daveny FR NSU University 3.63m

4 BURROUGHS, Daina FR Dr. Krop 3.98m

5 ADRIEN, Zayan JR Somerset Academy (PP) 4.35m

6 NELMS, Dontaysia SO Goleman 4.56m

7 KING, Gah'Laysia 7 Somerset Academy (PP) 4.59m

8 JOSEPH, Janessa SO Goleman 5.20m

9 CAREY, Anya SR Somerset Academy (PP) 5.37m

10 DESIRE, Aaryn SR Goleman NM

#24 Boys Long Jump (H.S)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 PALMA, Christopher SR Hialeah NM

2 ANDERSON, Damarcus JR Hialeah NM

3 SIMMONS, Brendon FR Somerset Academy (PP) NM

4 WOODS, Austin FR Somerset Academy (PP) NM

5 MONROE, Karl FR NSU University NM

6 MAMAN, Leor FR Dr. Krop NM
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#24 Boys Long Jump (H.S) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

7 ROLLE, Jakeim JR Dr. Krop NM

8 SMITH, Zamar FR Somerset Academy (PP) 4.89m

9 JENKINS, U'Darius FR Hialeah 5.34m

10 SAINTIL, Ethan JR Dr. Krop 5.56m

11 MATHIS, Justin SR Goleman 5.82m

12 MOREAU, Ethan SO Goleman 5.85m

13 MATHIS, Julius SR Goleman 5.96m

14 ADRAS, Donovan SO Dr. Krop 6.10m

15 BELL III, Darryl SO Goleman NM

#25 Girls Triple Jump (H.S)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 ANDRE, Saniah 8 Somerset Academy (PP) 8.65m

2 CAMPBELL, Casey SO Goleman 10.04m

3 EDWARDS, Zahrea SR Goleman 10.13m

4 NEPHEW, Amoy JR Goleman 10.38m

5 NELMS, Dontaysia SO Goleman NM

#26 Boys Triple Jump (H.S)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 MENDES, Rondy SO Dr. Krop NM

2 JENKINS, U'Darius FR Hialeah NM

3 PALMA, Christopher SR Hialeah NM

4 SAINTIL, Ethan JR Dr. Krop 10.67m

5 MATHIS, Justin SR Goleman 11.99m

6 MATHIS, Julius SR Goleman 12.52m

7 MOREAU, Ethan SO Goleman 12.72m

#27 Girls Shot Put (H.S)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 KINDELAN, Deana SR Somerset Academy (SH) NM

2 SANON, Nicolette SO Somerset Academy (SH) NM

3 FISHER, Mandi JR NSU University 4.31m

4 BEARD, Jaid SO Dr. Krop 6.04m

5 OSCEOLA-HAHN, Presleigh JR NSU University 6.29m

6 PIERRE-LOUIS, Diana SO Dr. Krop 6.30m

7 JOSEPH, D'Aniya SR Goleman 7.75m

8 GARCIA, Isabella FR Somerset Academy (PP) 8.23m

9 EVERETT, Morgan SR Goleman 8.59m

10 FALCONES, Gia JR Somerset Academy (PP) 8.96m

11 CRUSE-CHIPMAN, Rhema JR Somerset Academy (PP) 11.28m

12 KENTIS, Lydia SR Goleman 11.97m

13 KIRBY, Lauren JR Somerset Academy (PP) 14.12m
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#28 Boys Shot Put (H.S)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 JOSEPH, Julian SR Goleman NM

2 BAQUERO, Christian JR Somerset Academy (SH) NM

3 GARCON, Shawn JR NSU University NM

4 THOMAS II, Ashley JR Goleman NM

5 SAINTIL, Sean SO Dr. Krop NM

6 BRIDGES, Michael FR NSU University 6.24m

7 GUZMAN, Sebastian SO Dr. Krop 6.75m

8 BELL, Noah FR Hialeah 8.02m

9 PEREZ, Ryan 7 Somerset Academy (PP) 8.11m

10 MATA, Julius 7 Somerset Academy (PP) 8.37m

11 ELLSLEY, Nathan JR NSU University 8.44m

12 CHAVEZ, Damian SO Hialeah 8.56m

13 RODRIGUEZ, Alain JR Somerset Academy (SH) 9.10m

14 EDGECOMB, Damarrion JR Hialeah 9.54m

15 DIXSON, Jacques JR NSU University 9.83m

16 NELSON, Zachary JR Somerset Academy (PP) 10.12m

17 TURNER-ALLEN, Caleb SR Dr. Krop 10.50m

18 HARRIS, Knoah SR Dr. Krop 10.54m

19 FRANKLIN, Aundre SO Somerset Academy (SH) 10.74m

20 LEITE, Raphael FR Somerset Academy (PP) 10.87m

21 LOPEZ, Rafael SO Somerset Academy (SH) 11.23m

22 MCSHAN, Morgan JR Goleman 40' 0"

23 LATIMORE, Malyk SR Goleman 12.64m

#29 Girls Javelin (H.S)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 ROZENFELD, Sophie FR NSU University NM

2 JOY, Kiersten JR Goleman NM

3 SAINTLOUIS, Ann-Soraya SO Dr. Krop 9.58m

4 OSCEOLA-HAHN, Presleigh JR NSU University 12.47m

5 BEARD, Jaid SO Dr. Krop 14.61m

6 PIERRE-LOUIS, Diana SO Dr. Krop 19.20m

7 WICKMAN, McKenna SO NSU University 68' 10.75"

8 EVERETT, Morgan SR Goleman 21.18m

9 KENTIS, Lydia SR Goleman 34.66m

#30 Boys Javelin (H.S)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 ROLLE, Jakari FR Dr. Krop NM

2 SAINTIL, Sean SO Dr. Krop NM

3 GARCON, Shawn JR NSU University NM

4 THOMAS II, Ashley JR Goleman NM

5 GUZMAN, Sebastian SO Dr. Krop NM

6 DIXSON, Jacques JR NSU University 21.10m
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#30 Boys Javelin (H.S) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

7 ELLSLEY, Nathan JR NSU University 25.99m

8 HARRIS, Knoah SR Dr. Krop 31.07m

9 HYSELL, Christian SR Goleman 31.68m

10 LATIMORE, Malyk SR Goleman 37.82m

11 TAYLOR, Kyjaun JR Goleman NM

#32 Men's 100 Meters (Elite Development)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

4 DVORAK, David Anthony Unattached 9.99
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